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Cold War Unit Test Study Guide 
 

Be able to identify each term and its importance to the Cold War: 

Cold War 

Democracy 

Communism 

NATO 

Warsaw Pact 

Arms Race 

Space Race 

Berlin Airlift 

Superpower 

Iron Curtain 

Policy of Containment 

Truman Doctrine 

 

Map Skills – Be able to read and mark up 

a map of Europe 1945-1989 

 

 

Political Cartoon – Be able to analyze a 

cartoon for meaning and describe 

symbolic imagery  

 

 

 

 



 

List two of Mikhail Gorbachev’s Reforms for the Soviet Union. 

1. 

2. 

The reforms did what to the Soviet Union? 

 

 

 

What caused the Soviet Union to collapse? Explain each factor. 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

How did the Cold War affect the world other than the US and USSR? Explain your answers. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 


